



2026:BHC-KOL:3789

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 3905 OF 2017

In

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 33727 OF 2017

The New India Assurnace CompanyApplicant
Limited,divisional Manager

V/S

Smt. Lata Bandu God And Ors.Respondent

CORAM : K. K. SONAWANE, J

DATE : 25th July, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 27/07/2018 .
Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then. Stand over to

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)